
15

8

6

4

75
75

72 72

73

72

72

7564
12

9 9

2020

15 20

2014

14

73

1717

33

33

75

57

57

12

12

76

76
54

54 8

20

48

72

15

76

17

Powell

McLoughlin

Ce
sa

r C
ha

ve
z

82
nd

82
nd

12
2n

d

Al
bi

na

23
rd

King

Beaverton-Hillsdale Hwy

Tualatin Valley Hwy
H

al
l

Bo
on

es
    

    
Fe

rr
y

Pacific Hwy

Division

Powell

Holgate

Foster

Division

Stark

Burnside

Barnes

Sandy

Belmont

Hawthorne

Cornell

Dekum

Killingsworth

M
LK

15
th

42
nd

Fessenden

Vancouver

Lombard

FX2 FX2

LENTS

OREGON CITY

GATEWAY

SUNSET

MARQUAM
HILL

TUALATIN

CLACKAMAS

MILWAUKIE

AIRPORT

GRESHAM

TIGARD

WASHINGTON
SQUARE

PARKROSE

ST JOHNS

BEAVERTON

JANTZEN BEACH

HILLSBORO

FOREST
GROVE

W
ILL

A
M

E
T

T
E

 R
IV

E
R

Frequent Service

MAX Yellow Line
Expo Center/City Center/PSU

Frequent Express Service
Every 12 minutes or less most of the day, every day

Frequent Service
Every 15 minutes or less most of the day, every day

Standard Bus

NORTH

MAX Green Line
Clackamas/City Center/PSU

MAX Blue Line
Hillsboro/City Center/Gresham

MAX Red Line
Airport/City Center/Hillsboro

MAX Orange Line
Milwaukie/PSU/City Center

Every 15 minutes or less most of the day, every day
Rail Service

Bus Service
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